
OPSIAL GLOVES!
DILLON SUPPLY INTRODUCES

A DILLON EXCLUSIVE BRAND

www.dillonsupply.com   •    1-800-849-3900

handgrip c150  
gloves

P700816 
Used for Material Handling, Construction,  

Landscaping, and Assembly. 
Material: Seamless  

Cotton/Polyester Knit Wrist  
gloves with orange latex coating.

DILLON# SIZE
05850534 S
05821386 M
05821387 L
05821388 XL

PU COATED  
ANSI 2 GLOVES

P702HYS
Used for Material Handling, 

Glass Handling, HVAC,  
Light Assembly. 

Material: HPPE gloves with 
polyurethane coating. 

ANSI Cut Level 2. 

DILLON# SIZE
05850903 S
05870097 M
05870095 L
05870094 XL
05870093 XXL

PU COATED
ANSI 5 GLOVES

P702G24
Great dexterity. Used for Metal 
Fabrication, HVAC, Pipe Fitting, 

Mechanics, Sharp parts handling. 
Material: HPPE gloves with 

polyurethane coating,  
ANSI Cut Level 5.

DILLON# SIZE
05815108 S
05815107 M
05815106 L
05815109 XL

P702786 Drivers

FEATURES

One of the most poplular driver style gloves. Great feel 
& overall value.

Medium/Heavy duty handling in dry environment

CATEGORIES

Farming, Machinery, Mining & Standard Industry applications

APPLICATION

Top grain pearl Cowhide palm, bourbon cowhide split leather back.

MATERIAL

DILLON # SIZE
05880209 M

05880210 L

05880211 XL

• Top grain pearl Cowhide palm, bourbon cowhide split leather back.
• Unlined.
• Keystone thumb.
• Double stitching on forefinger provides extra strength.

COWHIDE SPLIT BACK  
DRIVERS GLOVES

P702786
Used for Farming, Machinery & Mining.

Material: Top grain pearl Cowhide 
palm, bourbon Cowhide split  

leather back. 

P702787 Drivers

FEATURES

The P702787 drivers gloves feature; unlined select 
cow grain leather, shirred elastic back, cotton 
hemmed & a straight thumb pattern.

Medium/Heavy duty handling in dry environment
Precision work
Abrasive resistant

CATEGORIES

Operators for construction equipment, farm equipment and fork lifts; ranching, tank truck and tractor 
trailer operators; utility workers, driving, horseback riding, landscaping, plus all general purpose 
applications requiring greater dexterity.

APPLICATION

Unlined Select Grain Cowhide

MATERIAL

DILLON # SIZE
05880204 M

05880205 L

05880206 XL

• Full leather gloves
• Select Grade Grain Cowhide
• Straight Thumb
• Slip-on Cuffs
• Shirred Elastic Back
• Color-coded hem to identify size

cowhide DRIVERS  
GLOVES

P702787
Used for Landscaping, Driving, 

Construction equipment,  
Farm equipment, Forklifts,  
Ranching, Tank & Tractor  

Trailer operators, Utility workers.
Material: Unlined Select Grain Cowhide.

OPSIAL DRIVERS 
P702788

Used for Carpentry,  
Landscaping,

Farming, Construction,
Driving, Forklift/Tractor  

Trailer Operators.
Material: Beige Economy  

Grade Grain Cowhide.

P702788 Drivers 

FEATURES

The P702788 drivers gloves feature; unlined cow 
grain leather, shirred elastic back, cotton hemmed & a 
straight thumb pattern.

Medium/Heavy duty handling in dry environment
Abrasive resistant

CATEGORIES

Carpentry, Construction, Driving, Equipment operation, Farming, Horseback riding, Landscaping, 
Tractor Trailer operators, Fork Lift operations

APPLICATION

Beige Economy Grade Grain Cowhide

MATERIAL

DILLON # SIZE
05880199 M

05880200 L

05880201 XL

• Economy Grade Grain Cowhide
• Straight Thumb
• Shirred Elastic Back
• Color-coded hem to identify size
• Leather, Slip-on open Cuff

OPSIAL TIG WELDERS
P702785

Used for welding, shipbuilding & 
construction applications.

Material: Top grain pearl  
Kidskin palm with split  
Cowhide leather cuff.

DILLON# SIZE
05880208 S
05880209 M
05880210 L
05880211 XL
05880212 XXL

DILLON# SIZE
05880203 S
05880204 M
05880205 L
05880206 XL
05880207 XXL

DILLON# SIZE
05880198 S
05880199 M
05880200 L
05880201 XL
05880202 XXL

DILLON# SIZE
05880214 M
05880215 L
05880216 XL
05880217 XXL


