

DILLON SUPPLY INTRODUCES OPSIAL GLOVES!

A DILLON EXCLUSIVE BRAND

www.dillonsupply.com • 1-800-849-3900



HANDGRIP C150 GLOVES

P700816

Used for Material Handling, Construction, Landscaping, and Assembly. Material: Seamless

Material: Seamless Cotton/Polyester Knit Wrist gloves with orange latex coating.

DILLON#	SIZE
05850534	S
05821386	M
05821387	L
05821388	XL



PU COATED ANSI 2 GLOVES

P702HYS

Used for Material Handling, Glass Handling, HVAC, Light Assembly. Material: HPPE gloves with polyurethane coating. ANSI Cut Level 2.

DILLON#	SIZE
05850903	S
05870097	M
05870095	The Last
05870094	XL
05870093	XXL



PU COATED ANSI 5 GLOVES

P702G24

Great dexterity. Used for Metal Fabrication, HVAC, Pipe Fitting, Mechanics, Sharp parts handling. Material: HPPE gloves with polyurethane coating, ANSI Cut Level 5.

DILLON#	SIZE
05815108	S
05815107	M
05815106	
05815109	XL



COWHIDE SPLIT BACK DRIVERS GLOVES

P702786

Used for Farming, Machinery & Mining.Material: Top grain pearl Cowhide palm, bourbon Cowhide split leather back.



COWHIDE DRIVERS GLOVES

P702787

Used for Landscaping, Driving, Construction equipment, Farm equipment, Forklifts, Ranching, Tank & Tractor Trailer operators, Utility workers. Material: Unlined Select Grain Cowhide.

DILLON#	SIZE	DILLON#	SIZE
05880208	S	05880203	S
05880209	M	05880204	M
05880210	SEC.	05880205	L
05880211	XL	05880206	XL
05880212	XXL	05880207	XXL



OPSIAL DRIVERS

P702788

Used for Carpentry, Landscaping, Farming, Construction, Driving, Forklift/Tractor Trailer Operators. Material: Beige Economy Grade Grain Cowhide.

DILLON#	SIZE
05880198	S
05880199	M
05880200	L
05880201	XL
05880202	XXI



OPSIAL TIG WELDERS

P702785

Used for welding, shipbuilding & construction applications.

Material: Top grain pearl

Materiai: Top grain pearl Kidskin palm with split Cowhide leather cuff.

DILLON#	SIZE
05880214	M
05880215	L
05880216	XL
05880217	XXL